2025-120 is hereto attached as Annex
"8„,.

NOW  THEREFORE,  THE  MEMBERS  OF  THE  BAC  HEREBY  RESOLVED  TO  RECOMMEND  THE

AWARD TO MCM CONSUMER GOODS TRADING FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF SUPPLIES

FOR THE 2025 CORPORATE ®IVEAWAYS IN  THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF THREE HUNDRED

NINETY-SIX THOUSAND PESOS (Php396,000.00).

Adopted this lst day of October 2025 at Camp John Hay, Baguio City, Philippines.

APPROVED BY:

M^ErJ==jTdiesn'tNaGnHdR=3oNDfr

JHMC-ICTD1
Rectangle

JHMC-ICTD1
Rectangle

JHMC-ICTD1
Rectangle

JHMC-ICTD1
Rectangle

JHMC-ICTD1
Rectangle

JHMC-ICTD1